CIRCLE1

Christie (Brian) Wallin, Leader 447-6364
Cindy (Dale) Kurtenbach, Co-Leader 447-2321
Angela (Terry) Luetkenhaus 402 741-1306
Tina (Russ) Schumacher 402 920-2221
Shelly (Bryce) Preister 923-0205
Sherrie (Hunter) Frisch 447-2492
Sue (Daryl) Herchenbach 428-4345
Beth (Jim) Kurtenbach 428-5642
Jamie (Eric) Reichmuth 402 649-2739
Mary Ellen (Glenn) Wiese 428-3025
Linda Finkral 428-3823
Jeanne (Larry) Kurtenbach 447-2318
Boots (Alvin) Bender 923-1166

Abbie (Kevin) Nelson 402 920-0858

Vernice (Pat) Schumacher 428-5881
Debbie (lvan) Pfeifer 923-1191
Linda (Larry) Formanek 428-3365

Erica (Jeff) Kurtenbach 402 270-8483

Cathy (Dennis) Frisch 447-2333
CIRCLE 3

Kathy (Tony Jr.) Klassen, Leader 923-0293
Barb (Don) Frisch, Co-Leader 447-2735
Sherry (Mike) Lindhorst 428-3003
Sandy (Gary) Labenz 447-6460
Karen (Ron) Slizoski 447-6008
Jamie (Ray) Sueper 402 750-9605
Nicole (Dale) Preister 402 447-6368
Deb (Donald) Gasper 428-4442
Deb (Alan) Bender 428-5175
Joyce (Bob) Luetkenhaus 920-2003
Marian Hamling 428-3252

402 741-1303
605 290-5245

Patty (Greg) Johnson
Kylie (Jared) Sweeter

Deb (Randy) Sueper 923-9331
Sara (Craig) Pfeifer 920-0300
Jody (Barry) Johnson 402 741-1415
Karla (Terry) Beller 428-2845
Donna (Ben Jr.) Pfeifer 428-2865

CIRCLE 2

Jodie (David) Fowlkes, Leader
Karla (Jacob) Hall, Co-Leader
Lori (Terry) Herchenbach
Daisy Scholl

Wilma (Terry) Preuss

Sheri (John) Busselman

Sara (Jesse) Stenger

Shelley (Aaron) Reichmuth
Phyllis (John) McPhillips
Patty (Dave) Hemmer

G. Jean Kurtenbach

Gloria (Les) Nienaber

Alma (Ed) Luetkenhaus
Danielle (Kevin) Herchenbach
Missy (Steve) Wiese

Mary (Larry) Fischer

Rita Hegemann

Connie (Jack) Beller

CIRCLE 4

Jane (Tom) King, Leader
Sue (Larry) Bender, Co-Leader
Sue (Dean) Schaecher
Tracie (Doug) Beller
Barbie (Lyle) Herchenbach
Joan (Glen) Pfeifer

Paige (Shawn) Wiese
Linda (Gary) Wiese

Alice (Ken) Korus
MaryLee (Don) Gasper
Jenna (Kyle) Klassen

Jill (Rick) Frauendorfer
Christine Fossen

Sue (George) Kopecky
Cathy (Dan) Korus

Jean (Steve) Johnson

Ann (Jeff) Preister

Vicki Henn

Cheryl (Terry) Schaecher

447-6093
428-3023
923-1801
402 649-8848
428-3291
428-4595
402 750-3559
402 920-2382
428-5215
923-0802
428-4415
447-2415
428-4615
428-9912
447-6341
428-4221
447-6202
428-5512

447-6392
428-5182
402 920-0105
428-2307
920-1320
428-5680
402 910-0788
428-4238
428-3002
428-4500
920-0577
428-3600
402 992-4725
428-2245
428-2702
428-9918
402 649-5257
402 750-8313
428-3751



CIRCLE 5

Janine (Dean) Gronenthal, Leader
Cora (Justin) Korus, Co-Leader
Bev Schmitt

Debbie (Ken) Kurtenbach

Mary (Dave) Chohon

Marva Felber

Julie (Terry) Reichmuth

Coni (Bruce) Masteller
Carolynne (Dan) Stenger

Linda (Dan) Frauendorfer
Dodie (Alvin) Korth

Tami (Jason) Wiese

Jessica (Clayton) Pelster
Joyce (Roy) Davison

Kathy (lvan) Gaspers

Mary Jo (Steve) Jarecki

Lynn (Kurt) Ruhnke

Georgia (Bill) Klassen

Karen (Jim) Wiese

CIRCLE 7

Suzette (Terry) Shanle, Leader
Joan (Ken) Stone, Co-Leader
Betty (Marlin) Cederlind

Amy (Gary) Wiese

Judy (Larry) Beckman

Kathy (Jim) Korth

Mary Jo (Dale) Buhl

Peg (Ron) Pfeifer

Vicki (Dick) Preuss

Lenore (Don) Pfeifer

Tara (Kevin) Preister
Rhonda (Dean) Wojcik

Deb Thompson

Sherri Gillham

Sandy (Mark) Wegener
Diane (Dan) Jarecki

Shirley (Gene) Sueper

Anne (Bryan) Klassen

Caitlin Schmidt

Cindy (Lee) Reichmuth

428-5151
402 920-0580
447-6386
428-4131
428-5663
447-6092
447-6400
428-2875
428-3565
402 992-4511
428-5471
402 643-1770
402 920-3194
402 920-1361
428-2522
402 495-4305
428-3402
447-6402
428-4185

402 993-6016
447-6397
447-6380
428-4835
428-3325
428-3001
428-2585
428-3375
428-3161

402 606-4755
447-9437
447-6046
447-6351

402 920-0656
923-0407
428-5588
428-4761

402 920-1392

308 529-2579

402 416-4887

CIRCLE 6

Tiffany (Scott) Wiese, Leader
Becky (Ed) Weeder, Co-Leader
Connie (Bill) Nienaber

Nancy (Dave) Albracht

Becky (Steve) Gleeson
Jacklyn (Leon) Wiese

Donna (Mike) Pfeifer

Rose (John) Wiese

Donna (Ron) Arlt

Carla (Gary) Schumacher
Martha Sueper

Jodine (Calvin) Kleveland
Cindy (Jim) Klassen

Kristin Beller

Mary Jane (Carl) Sojka
Connie (Ray) Flood

Theresa (Jim) Formanek
Verleen (Fred) Fehringer
Paula (Charles) Stone

CIRCLE 8

Sue (Bob) Wegener, Leader
Mary (Virgil) Preister, Co-Leader
Marge (Dave) Arlt

Pam (Travis) Friesen

Kathy (Jack) Wynn

Pat (Kent) Preister

Annette Bender

Joan (Tom) Mejstrik

Becky (John) Reichmuth
Cindi (Terry) Oberhauser
Kathy (Dan) McPhillips
Judy (Ernie) Wilmink

Irene Martischang

Jenny (Jeff) Korth

Sarah (Dan) Korth

Jane (Bob) Kurtenbach
Nicole (Jeff) Lindhorst
Denise (John) Klassen
Jenny (Bryan) Herchenbach

402

402

402
402

402

402

920-0065
923-0208
920-2837
428-4536
920-0325
657-9506
923-0427
447-6083
428-3465
923-0315
923-1286
447-6423
428-2558
920-1808
447-2306
386-5627
428-5435
447-2209
447-2357

428-5535
923-0528
428-3515
428-3012
447-6127
428-9068
447-6377
428-3960
428-4295
428-5621
428-5325
428-3500

428-9073
923-9013
428-3941
428-2800
428-4322
923-9108



CIRCLE 9

Mary (Dale) Hemmer, Leader
Becky (Brad) Wallin, Co-Leader
Carol (Bill) Korth

Angel (Bill) Gaspers

Lori (Glenn) Beller

Amanda (Brad) Busselman
Jenny (Kevin) Wiese

Kathy (Greg) Korus

Sue (Tom) Korus

Cheryl (Tom) Jarecki
Carmen (Jay) Johnson
Jeanette (Gary) Korth

Kris (Mark) Stock

Karen (Gerald) Albracht
Mary (Marvin) Weeder

Eilene (Dave) Geilenkirchen
Julie (Tom) Fehringer
Marlene (Ralph) Weeder
Kristin Miller

CIRCLE 11 - CRAFTS & QUILTS

Lois (Duane) Backes
Frances (Alan) Beller
Nancy (Don) Borer
Donna (Joe) Brand|

Ann Chandler

Rose Chohon

Mary Ellen (Duane) Frauendorfer
Elaine (Maynard) Geilenkirchen
Bonnie Hegemann
Janice Herchenbach
Eleanor Julsen

Frances Korth

Lugene (Vernell) Korth
Darlene Korus

Diane (Harry) Korus
Arlene Kurtenbach
Marge Kurtenbach
Frances Labenz

Joan (Dwayne) Lindhorst
Berdelle Ludden

Mrs. Eleanor McPhillips
Joan Melcher

Mary Lou Melcher

Call Holy Family School at 402-428-3455 to schedule groups to clean up after events.

402

402
402

402

CIRCLE 10
920-0788 Phyllis (Dale) Shanle, Leader 428-4673
447-6485 Jane (Harry) Kurtenbach, Co-Leader  447-6346
428-2491 Shirley (Dave) Jarecki 428-5465
428-4407 Deb (Dennis) McPhillips 402 920-0430
428-5755 Amy (Jose) Montoya 402 649-6846
428-3013 Cindy (Paul) Klassen 428-2801

Kelsey (Derek) Klassen 402 681-1510
428-2963 Kristy (Mitch) Korus 402 920-0733
428-4495 Julie (Dennis) Beller 428-4004
428-4375 Jan (Joel) Schumacher 923-1063
741-2888 Kathy Rutan 428-2855
923-0302 Kristen (Scott) Nelson 402 657-8990
678-2555 Norma (Mike) Preister 402 563-4867
920-1754 Angie (Joe) Reardon 428-9300
428-4915 Margaret (Don) Moravec 428-2745
428-3004 Shanda (Duane) Beller 428-5204
428-4172 Dee (Steve) Pfeifer 428-3675
923-0116 Doreen (Bart) Johnston 447-9915
340-9985 Ann (Rich) Weeder 923-1028

Ann (Dale) Schaecher 428-4705

President: Mary Schumacher
Treas. Bonnie (Gary) Johnston
Secretary: Monica Frisch

Madeline (Carroll) Niemeyer
Mary Lou (Harry) Nienaber
Mary Ann Nienaber
Lorene Oberhauser
Eleanor Pfeifer

Virginia (Ralph) Pieke
Gerry (Richard) Preister
Mardell Preister

Millie (Jim) Preister

Joan (Vernon) Schaecher
Pinky Schnitzler

Ruth Schumacher
Lorraine (Dave) Walahoski
Arlene Wessel

Delores (Dave) Wiese
Evelyn (Clarence) Wojcik
Marge (Erwin) Zach

Alice (Gene) Wiese

GROUPS TO HIRE TO CLEAN:




